
2016.1.9開催

■５km：ペア総合
順位 ゼッケン チーム名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 3 西本＆角倉ペア 0:22:48
2 5 チーム忍澤 0:25:25
3 2 高橋＆藤江ペア 0:28:59
4 6 チーム坪井 0:29:02
5 1 小野寺＆中嶋ペア 0:33:46

■５km：女子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 13 那須野　友美 0:18:50
2 14 位田　友佳里 0:21:16
3 17 原田　あい 0:24:19
4 19 千葉　真理子 0:27:00
5 22 山本　美奈子 0:28:13
6 21 吉田　由紀子 0:29:02
7 18 井上　亜希子 0:30:55
8 15 滝口　舞 0:30:57
9 16 宮沢　真帆 0:33:25
10 23 高谷　弘美 0:34:44

☐５km：女子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 年代 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 13 那須野　友美  25～34歳 0:18:50
2 14 位田　友佳里  25～34歳 0:21:16
3 15 滝口　舞  25～34歳 0:30:57

1 17 原田　あい  35～44歳 0:24:19
2 18 井上　亜希子  35～44歳 0:30:55
3 16 宮沢　真帆  35～44歳 0:33:25

1 19 千葉　真理子  45～54歳 0:27:00
2 22 山本　美奈子  45～54歳 0:28:13
3 21 吉田　由紀子  45～54歳 0:29:02
4 23 高谷　弘美  45～54歳 0:34:44

第６回城南島羽田マラソン 結果



■５km：男子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 41 加藤　和彦 0:17:23
2 39 井上　康訓 0:17:24
3 36 河原井　司 0:17:56
4 34 原田　新也 0:18:00
5 32 荒井　政俊 0:18:09
6 44 井上　聡志 0:18:36
7 50 影山　泰人 0:18:47
8 47 加藤　隆彰 0:20:08
9 54 吉田　憲正 0:21:16
10 51 奥田　一彦 0:23:15
11 31 落合　一全 0:23:38
12 43 梅原　昌樹 0:24:01
13 46 吉田　茂男 0:24:05
14 59 中島　弘樹 0:25:46
15 49 田原　覚也 0:26:01
16 33 高山　浩平 0:26:21
17 48 田中　俊彦 0:26:42
18 45 舟橋　真 0:27:06
19 53 野呂　次男 0:27:37
20 55 大竹　俊昭 0:28:05
21 40 増永　雄也 0:28:25
22 57 中島　充幸 0:28:44
23 56 古屋　毅 0:29:09
24 35 早川　朋己 0:30:25
25 42 五十嵐　計一 0:30:37
26 58 星川　竜也 0:31:10
27 38 庄路　陽紀 0:31:35
28 37 和田　修 0:33:14
29 52 落合　昭 0:43:10



☐５km：男子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 年代 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 32 荒井　政俊  24歳以下 0:18:09
2 31 落合　一全  24歳以下 0:23:38

1 36 河原井　司  25～34歳 0:17:56
2 34 原田　新也  25～34歳 0:18:00
3 59 中島　弘樹  25～34歳 0:25:46
4 33 高山　浩平  25～34歳 0:26:21
5 35 早川　朋己  25～34歳 0:30:25
6 38 庄路　陽紀  25～34歳 0:31:35
7 37 和田　修  25～34歳 0:33:14

1 41 加藤　和彦  35～44歳 0:17:23
2 39 井上　康訓  35～44歳 0:17:24
3 44 井上　聡志  35～44歳 0:18:36
4 47 加藤　隆彰  35～44歳 0:20:08
5 43 梅原　昌樹  35～44歳 0:24:01
6 46 吉田　茂男  35～44歳 0:24:05
7 48 田中　俊彦  35～44歳 0:26:42
8 45 舟橋　真  35～44歳 0:27:06
9 40 増永　雄也  35～44歳 0:28:25
10 42 五十嵐　計一  35～44歳 0:30:37
11 58 星川　竜也  35～44歳 0:31:10

1 50 影山　泰人  45～54歳 0:18:47
2 51 奥田　一彦  45～54歳 0:23:15
3 49 田原　覚也  45～54歳 0:26:01

1 54 吉田　憲正  55～64歳 0:21:16
2 53 野呂　次男  55～64歳 0:27:37
3 55 大竹　俊昭  55～64歳 0:28:05
4 57 中島　充幸  55～64歳 0:28:44
5 56 古屋　毅  55～64歳 0:29:09
6 52 落合　昭  55～64歳 0:43:10



■10km：駅伝総合
順位 ゼッケン チーム名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 101 小山ゼミ  0:39:14
2 105 デルタ３  0:42:08
3 104 デルタ２  0:43:35
4 103 デルタ１  0:44:40
5 102 ヒエタチャーハン  0:49:13
6 106 ちんちろりん  0:53:07

■10㎞：ペア総合
順位 ゼッケン チーム名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 202 品川OBマラソンクラブ  0:45:44
2 207 チーム山本  0:52:46
3 208 本木＆師岡ペア  0:56:55
4 201 ういろう  0:58:42
5 205 鎌形＆山口ペア  0:59:32
6 206 近藤＆三原ペア  1:01:32
7 204 日比谷＆平林ペア  1:02:26
8 203 婆寿結会  1:06:35



■10km：女子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 311 善見　聖子  0:39:29
2 345 東　郁子  0:44:02
3 325 荒井　美代子  0:47:49
4 354 小野寺　優  0:48:32
5 351 野田　由美子  0:49:06
6 315 末原　陽子  0:49:24
7 341 川嶋　美青  0:49:57
8 347 小澤　ひろみ  0:51:48
9 338 野口みどり 0:52:14
10 328 砂川　めぐみ 0:52:35
11 304 所澤　萌乃 0:53:04
12 310 相馬　誠子 0:54:47
13 353 加藤　ひと彩 0:54:58
14 350 青木　かほる 0:55:21
15 318 江渡　彩子 0:56:17
16 316 山田　景子 0:56:19
17 349 坪井　昌恵 0:56:29
18 334 清田　由美 0:56:43
19 326 時崎　友紀子 0:57:31
20 339 森元　さおり 0:58:21
21 314 山本　有紀恵 0:58:25
22 330 仙台　椎良 0:58:36
23 340 萩原　まり子 0:58:40
24 342 三好　真由美 0:58:47
25 303 林　麻衣 0:58:59
26 331 会沢　倫代 1:00:01
27 332 大野　亜紀 1:00:34
28 352 嶋本　豊子 1:00:36
29 336 床井　美穂 1:00:42
30 322 佐藤　美智子 1:02:10
31 329 馬場　洋子 1:04:12
32 313 佐々木　香 1:05:16
33 309 成冨　裕子 1:06:29
34 302 藤畑　里絵 1:07:18
35 344 藤畑　由美子 1:07:19
36 319 小川　真理子 1:08:40
37 308 中村　梢 1:11:41
38 348 中村　幸子 1:14:57
39 301 藤本　絵里子 1:17:37



☐10km：女子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 年代 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 304 所澤　萌乃 24歳以下 0:53:04
2 303 林　麻衣 24歳以下 0:58:59
3 302 藤畑　里絵 24歳以下 1:07:18
4 301 藤本　絵里子 24歳以下 1:17:37

1 311 善見　聖子  25～34歳  0:39:29
2 354 小野寺　優  25～34歳  0:48:32
3 310 相馬　誠子  25～34歳 0:54:47
4 353 加藤　ひと彩  25～34歳 0:54:58
5 309 成冨　裕子  25～34歳 1:06:29
6 308 中村　梢  25～34歳 1:11:41

1 325 荒井　美代子  35～44歳  0:47:49
2 315 末原　陽子  35～44歳  0:49:24
3 328 砂川　めぐみ  35～44歳 0:52:35
4 318 江渡　彩子  35～44歳 0:56:17
5 316 山田　景子  35～44歳 0:56:19
6 334 清田　由美  35～44歳 0:56:43
7 326 時崎　友紀子  35～44歳 0:57:31
8 314 山本　有紀恵  35～44歳 0:58:25
9 330 仙台　椎良  35～44歳 0:58:36
10 331 会沢　倫代  35～44歳 1:00:01
11 332 大野　亜紀  35～44歳 1:00:34
12 336 床井　美穂  35～44歳 1:00:42
13 322 佐藤　美智子  35～44歳 1:02:10
14 329 馬場　洋子  35～44歳 1:04:12
15 313 佐々木　香  35～44歳 1:05:16
16 319 小川　真理子  35～44歳 1:08:40

1 345 東　郁子  45～54歳  0:44:02
2 341 川嶋　美青  45～54歳  0:49:57
3 347 小澤　ひろみ  45～54歳  0:51:48
4 338 野口みどり  45～54歳 0:52:14
5 349 坪井　昌恵  45～54歳 0:56:29
6 339 森元　さおり  45～54歳 0:58:21
7 340 萩原　まり子  45～54歳 0:58:40
8 342 三好　真由美  45～54歳 0:58:47
9 344 藤畑　由美子  45～54歳 1:07:19
10 348 中村　幸子  45～54歳 1:14:57

1 351 野田　由美子  65～74歳  0:49:06
2 350 青木　かほる  65～74歳 0:55:21
3 352 嶋本　豊子  65～74歳 1:00:36



■10km：男子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 409 鈴木　大樹  0:34:34
2 402 佐々木　翼  0:34:38
3 470 牧田　雅泰  0:36:09
4 516 田村　一也  0:37:19
5 460 浅川　秀之  0:37:26
6 441 岡野　洋平  0:38:03
7 521 会本　信秀 0:38:23
8 452 鶴島　信行 0:40:23
9 474 風間　洋一 0:40:28
10 479 小野　勲 0:40:41
11 487 石川　修一 0:41:01
12 405 木下　大地 0:41:06
13 520 田中　彰 0:41:33
14 523 横山　秋一 0:42:16
15 504 宮本　雅彦 0:42:17
16 454 大井　勇介 0:42:36
17 547 熊沢　清 0:42:52
18 502 酒匂　広明 0:43:08
19 527 五島　一浩 0:44:22
20 466 深澤　剛 0:44:29
21 539 林　宗史 0:44:36
22 545 行場　勝 0:45:08
23 526 管波　雅彦 0:45:12
24 445 高山　一樹 0:45:46
25 478 渡辺　雄吾 0:45:59
26 531 石井　徹 0:46:12
27 457 大江　直樹 0:46:30
28 464 北村　真 0:46:44
29 499 酒井　和幸 0:47:14
30 513 伊東　孝之 0:47:18
31 449 柴田　隆史 0:47:28
32 444 川崎　善大 0:48:13
33 448 飯村　茂生 0:48:18
34 415 西浦　亮 0:48:27
35 431 祝迫　幸英 0:48:29
36 524 菅　信二郎 0:48:31
37 413 門村　一孝 0:49:04
38 498 中川　勝浩 0:49:09
39 507 岩井　誠 0:49:20
40 477 槇平　茂巨 0:49:44
41 416 山下　淳平 0:50:07
42 401 津野　靖大 0:50:14
43 463 菊池　豊 0:50:20
44 488 西　隆也 0:50:39
45 517 梶田　耕司 0:50:43
46 424 鈴木　拓朗 0:50:44
47 468 川田　裕之 0:50:46
48 414 木村　有作 0:50:51
49 418 増崎　雄治 0:51:03
50 489 篠岡　統 0:51:07
51 481 藤田　秀行 0:51:10
52 548 枝広　俊憲 0:51:12
53 436 矢島　純 0:51:26
54 459 金川　潤 0:51:35
55 421 永野　恒太朗 0:51:36



56 404 片岡　昂平 0:51:38
57 495 藤野　晶成 0:51:42
58 515 木村　博行 0:51:49
59 438 村川　暁 0:51:55
60 469 信田　力哉 0:51:56
61 549 岩本　泰裕 0:51:58
62 505 大場　一輝 0:52:03
63 437 中村　真也 0:52:39
64 493 吉田　正人 0:52:42
65 525 櫻井　勉 0:52:43
66 426 高橋　健太郎 0:52:50
67 451 手塚　達也 0:52:56
68 408 上野　竜馬 0:53:15
69 500 須賀　広樹 0:53:19
70 442 高橋　秀樹 0:53:29
71 497 三橋　博 0:53:42
72 435 西田　義朝 0:53:48
73 406 斎藤　爵気 0:53:57
74 491 目野　健一 0:54:14
75 536 長岡　紀雄 0:54:19
76 486 長瀬　勲 0:54:26
77 542 高野　信之 0:54:28
78 434 森　崇人 0:54:31
79 538 小幡　淳雄 0:54:40
80 420 森　勇人 0:54:41
81 423 南端　量平 0:55:21
82 480 小出　善久 0:55:47
83 446 岩井　潤一 0:55:54
84 519 中澤　伸行 0:56:00
85 476 小島　孝一 0:56:05
86 462 日下　祐一 0:56:08
87 447 今崎　孝則 0:56:12
88 471 横山　智之 0:56:18
89 443 国本　雄一郎 0:56:31
90 475 青木　俊介 0:56:50
91 506 氏部　浩之 0:57:47
92 490 小坂　智 0:57:51
93 427 白井　良典 0:58:08
94 546 浦部　康雄 0:58:12
95 543 安達　武敏 0:58:27
96 503 山本　太 0:58:29
97 419 植草　博朗 0:58:30
98 511 岡田　展生 0:58:38
99 432 小熊　浩太郎 0:58:44
100 532 橋爪　信孝 0:58:45
101 534 小出　宏夫 0:58:52
102 533 井上　浩則 0:59:16
103 439 前田　雄一 0:59:19
104 518 笠水上　光博 0:59:22
105 429 鈴木　康正 0:59:25
106 455 前田　英明 0:59:49
107 530 吉田　隆 0:59:52
108 537 浜田　昌広 0:59:57
109 482 吉田　裕之 1:00:10
110 440 中村　拓磨 1:00:52
111 512 藤本　泰司 1:01:53
112 467 橋場　孝臣 1:02:29
113 528 野田　範行 1:03:22
114 425 野澤　昌勝 1:04:07



115 510 軸原　俊幸 1:04:10
116 509 小林　久訓 1:05:10
117 535 前原　章人 1:05:28
118 540 田中　耕司 1:05:59
119 501 長谷川　充 1:06:16
120 473 及川　和彦 1:07:55
121 465 高島　正英 1:10:30
122 483 寺山　二三彦 1:13:45
123 544 斎藤　衛郎 1:17:18



☐10km：男子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 年代 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 402 佐々木　翼  24歳以下  0:34:38
2 405 木下　大地  24歳以下 0:41:06
3 401 津野　靖大  24歳以下 0:50:14
4 404 片岡　昂平  24歳以下 0:51:38
5 406 斎藤　爵気  24歳以下 0:53:57

1 409 鈴木　大樹  25～34歳  0:34:34
2 415 西浦　亮  25～34歳 0:48:27
3 431 祝迫　幸英  25～34歳 0:48:29
4 413 門村　一孝  25～34歳 0:49:04
5 416 山下　淳平  25～34歳 0:50:07
6 424 鈴木　拓朗  25～34歳 0:50:44
7 414 木村　有作  25～34歳 0:50:51
8 418 増崎　雄治  25～34歳 0:51:03
9 421 永野　恒太朗  25～34歳 0:51:36
10 549 岩本　泰裕  25～34歳 0:51:58
11 426 高橋　健太郎  25～34歳 0:52:50
12 408 上野　竜馬  25～34歳 0:53:15
13 420 森　勇人  25～34歳 0:54:41
14 423 南端　量平  25～34歳 0:55:21
15 427 白井　良典  25～34歳 0:58:08
16 419 植草　博朗  25～34歳 0:58:30
17 429 鈴木　康正  25～34歳 0:59:25
18 425 野澤　昌勝  25～34歳 1:04:07

1 470 牧田　雅泰  35～44歳  0:36:09
2 460 浅川　秀之  35～44歳  0:37:26
3 441 岡野　洋平  35～44歳  0:38:03
4 452 鶴島　信行  35～44歳 0:40:23
5 474 風間　洋一  35～44歳 0:40:28
6 454 大井　勇介  35～44歳 0:42:36
7 466 深澤　剛  35～44歳 0:44:29
8 445 高山　一樹  35～44歳 0:45:46
9 457 大江　直樹  35～44歳 0:46:30
10 464 北村　真  35～44歳 0:46:44
11 449 柴田　隆史  35～44歳 0:47:28
12 444 川崎　善大  35～44歳 0:48:13
13 448 飯村　茂生  35～44歳 0:48:18
14 463 菊池　豊  35～44歳 0:50:20
15 468 川田　裕之  35～44歳 0:50:46
16 436 矢島　純  35～44歳 0:51:26
17 459 金川　潤  35～44歳 0:51:35
18 438 村川　暁  35～44歳 0:51:55
19 469 信田　力哉  35～44歳 0:51:56
20 437 中村　真也  35～44歳 0:52:39
21 451 手塚　達也  35～44歳 0:52:56
22 442 高橋　秀樹  35～44歳 0:53:29
23 435 西田　義朝  35～44歳 0:53:48
24 434 森　崇人  35～44歳 0:54:31
25 446 岩井　潤一  35～44歳 0:55:54
26 476 小島　孝一  35～44歳 0:56:05
27 462 日下　祐一  35～44歳 0:56:08
28 447 今崎　孝則  35～44歳 0:56:12
29 471 横山　智之  35～44歳 0:56:18
30 443 国本　雄一郎  35～44歳 0:56:31
31 475 青木　俊介  35～44歳 0:56:50



32 432 小熊　浩太郎  35～44歳 0:58:44
33 439 前田　雄一  35～44歳 0:59:19
34 455 前田　英明  35～44歳 0:59:49
35 440 中村　拓磨  35～44歳 1:00:52
36 467 橋場　孝臣  35～44歳 1:02:29
37 473 及川　和彦  35～44歳 1:07:55
38 465 高島　正英  35～44歳 1:10:30

1 516 田村　一也  45～54歳  0:37:19
2 521 会本　信秀  45～54歳 0:38:23
3 479 小野　勲  45～54歳 0:40:41
4 487 石川　修一  45～54歳 0:41:01
5 520 田中　彰  45～54歳 0:41:33
6 523 横山　秋一  45～54歳 0:42:16
7 504 宮本　雅彦  45～54歳 0:42:17
8 502 酒匂　広明  45～54歳 0:43:08
9 527 五島　一浩  45～54歳 0:44:22
10 526 管波　雅彦  45～54歳 0:45:12
11 478 渡辺　雄吾  45～54歳 0:45:59
12 531 石井　徹  45～54歳 0:46:12
13 499 酒井　和幸  45～54歳 0:47:14
14 513 伊東　孝之  45～54歳 0:47:18
15 524 菅　信二郎  45～54歳 0:48:31
16 498 中川　勝浩  45～54歳 0:49:09
17 507 岩井　誠  45～54歳 0:49:20
18 477 槇平　茂巨  45～54歳 0:49:44
19 488 西　隆也  45～54歳 0:50:39
20 517 梶田　耕司  45～54歳 0:50:43
21 489 篠岡　統  45～54歳 0:51:07
22 481 藤田　秀行  45～54歳 0:51:10
23 495 藤野　晶成  45～54歳 0:51:42
24 515 木村　博行  45～54歳 0:51:49
25 505 大場　一輝  45～54歳 0:52:03
26 493 吉田　正人  45～54歳 0:52:42
27 525 櫻井　勉  45～54歳 0:52:43
28 500 須賀　広樹  45～54歳 0:53:19
29 497 三橋　博  45～54歳 0:53:42
30 491 目野　健一  45～54歳 0:54:14
31 486 長瀬　勲  45～54歳 0:54:26
32 480 小出　善久  45～54歳 0:55:47
33 519 中澤　伸行  45～54歳 0:56:00
34 506 氏部　浩之  45～54歳 0:57:47
35 490 小坂　智  45～54歳 0:57:51
36 503 山本　太  45～54歳 0:58:29
37 511 岡田　展生  45～54歳 0:58:38
38 518 笠水上　光博  45～54歳 0:59:22
39 530 吉田　隆  45～54歳 0:59:52
40 482 吉田　裕之  45～54歳 1:00:10
41 512 藤本　泰司  45～54歳 1:01:53
42 528 野田　範行  45～54歳 1:03:22
43 510 軸原　俊幸  45～54歳 1:04:10
44 509 小林　久訓  45～54歳 1:05:10
45 501 長谷川　充  45～54歳 1:06:16
46 483 寺山　二三彦  45～54歳 1:13:45

1 539 林　宗史  55～64歳 0:44:36
2 536 長岡　紀雄  55～64歳 0:54:19
3 542 高野　信之  55～64歳 0:54:28
4 538 小幡　淳雄  55～64歳 0:54:40



5 543 安達　武敏  55～64歳 0:58:27
6 532 橋爪　信孝  55～64歳 0:58:45
7 534 小出　宏夫  55～64歳 0:58:52
8 533 井上　浩則  55～64歳 0:59:16
9 537 浜田　昌広  55～64歳 0:59:57
10 535 前原　章人  55～64歳 1:05:28
11 540 田中　耕司  55～64歳 1:05:59

1 547 熊沢　清  65～74歳 0:42:52
2 545 行場　勝  65～74歳 0:45:08
3 548 枝広　俊憲  65～74歳 0:51:12
4 546 浦部　康雄  65～74歳 0:58:12
5 544 斎藤　衛郎  65～74歳 1:17:18

計測　　㈱コーランナーズ
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